Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

pe

STRICT OF

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 12, 2014

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
14-17910-jkf
(Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
14-17632-mdc  Judianne C. Lambert (Debtor)
14-17640-amc ~ Jay L. Bomberger (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
14-17364-jkf James R. Romberger (Debtor)
14-17593-mdc  Cheryl Ann Sensenig (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
14-17609-mdc  Carol L. Johnson (Debtor)

14-17610-jkf Donald Ray Bowman (Debtor)
Virginia M. Bowman (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
14-17638-mdc  Barry D. Blodgett (Debtor)
Melanie A. Blodgett (Debtor)

14-17639-elf Ryan M. Peters (Debtor)

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
14-17386-jkf Glenda M. Brown (Debtor)
Raymond Brown (Debtor)
Kenneth Ray Martin (Debtor)
Stephanie Ann Martin (Debtor)

14-17629-jkf

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
14-17577-mdc  Anthony V Beltran (Debtor)
Maria T. Beltran (Debtor)

14-17705-jkf Terry L. Boyer (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11

Keble Associates Real Estate, L.P. Represented By: Steven D. Usdin

Chapter 13 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By: Barry A. Solodky
Represented By: Barry A. Solodky

Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed
Represented By: Michael D. Hess

Represented By: Michael D. Hess
Represented By: Michael D. Hess

Represented By: Michael D. Hess

Represented By: Michael D. Hess

Represented By: Ronald G. Mcneil

Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers

Represented By: Stephen Wade Parker

Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

10/02/2014

09/23/2014
09/23/2014

09/12/2014
09/22/2014

09/22/2014
09/22/2014

09/23/2014

09/23/2014

09/14/2014

09/23/2014

09/19/2014

09/25/2014



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 12, 2014

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-17211-elf

8:30 A.M.

Nelsa B. Lutz (Debtor)
Wayne H. Lutz (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-16891-ref
14-17235-ref

14-17485-ref
9:00 A.M.

Tracy E. Strauss (Debtor)
Joseph Allen Fehnel (Debtor)
Tara Ann Fehnel (Debtor)
Sharon Wallace (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-18252-ref
14-18277-ref
14-18387-ref
14-18458-ref

14-18491-ref

9:30 A.M.

Denise Irene Boyce (Debtor)

Tina Marie Durakov (Debtor)
Cattima Nicole Millsap (Debtor)
Dennis Dale Wagner (Debtor)
Susan Alexandra Wagner (Debtor)
Anna DeAngelis (Debtor)
Gaetano D. DeAngelis (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-18172-ref

14-18245-ref

14-18484-ref
14-18497-ref

10:00 A.M.

Genevieve D. Kuchera (Debtor)
Mark Kuchera (Debtor)

Beth Jaleen Dyer (Debtor)
Kenneth Dean Dyer (Debtor)
Melissa Jacobs (Debtor)

Dina Marie Skraban (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-18293-ref
14-18322-ref

14-18336-ref

14-18457-ref

Gina M. Eschbach (Debtor)
Justin Michael Keiper (Debtor)
Maria Tiziana Keiper (Debtor)
Alberto Sanchez Gonzalez
(Debtor)

Michele Lisa Barlow (Debtor)

Represented By:

Zachary Perlick

Courtroom 3-C

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Leah M Stump
Charles Laputka

Jason M. Rapa

Charles Laputka
Jason M. Rapa

Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka

Jason M. Rapa

Jason M. Rapa
Jason M. Rapa

Jason M. Rapa
William A. Duh

Leighton Cohen
Patrick J. Best

Jose C Campos

Ali M. Audi

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

09/08/2014

08/28/2014
09/09/2014

09/17/2014

10/15/2014
10/16/2014
10/21/2014
10/23/2014

10/24/2014

10/10/2014

10/15/2014

10/24/2014
10/25/2014

10/16/2014
10/17/2014

10/19/2014

10/23/2014
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 12, 2014

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

13-16380-ref
14-18383-ref
14-18446-ref

14-18480-ref
11:00 A.M.

Kevin Hacker (Debtor)
Elizabeth Reed (Debtor)
Michelle E. Radcliffe (Debtor)
Thomas G. Radcliffe (Debtor)
Thomas John Erkinger (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-10165-ref

14-18166-ref

14-18168-ref
14-18171-ref

11:30 A.M.

James Peter Cassidy, III (Debtor)
Noelle Lynne Cassidy (Debtor)
David Scott Hartranft (Debtor)
Shannon Renee Hartranft (Debtor)
James A Mann (Debtor)

Michelle Marie Bankos (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-18196-ref
14-18200-ref
14-18304-ref

14-18409-ref

12:00 P.M.

Jeffrey Frank Noti (Debtor)
Allisson Faye Anthony (Debtor)
Elizabeth Laura Wellons (Debtor)
Robert William Wellons (Debtor)
Adele Gabrielle Lehman (Debtor)
Joseph George Lehman (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-18262-ref

14-18450-ref

14-18470-ref

14-18478-ref

Anthony J. Sabia (Debtor)
Lynda M. Sabia (Debtor)
Edward F. Orendach (Debtor)
Susan J. Orendach (Debtor)
David F. Herkalo (Debtor)
Tiffany A. Kunsman (Debtor)
George J. Kluk (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Barton Knochenmus

Michelle Dewald

John Everett Cook

John Everett Cook

Robert Glazer
Lynn E. Feldman

Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman

Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman

Lynn E. Feldman

George M. Lutz
David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert

David S. Gellert

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

07/22/2013
10/21/2014
10/23/2014

10/24/2014

01/08/2014

10/10/2014

10/10/2014
10/10/2014

10/13/2014
10/13/2014
10/17/2014

10/22/2014

10/15/2014

10/23/2014

10/24/2014

10/24/2014
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Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 12, 2014

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-18175-ref

14-18347-ref

14-18375-ref
14-18459-ref
14-19014-ref

1:00 P.M.

Heather Marie Antonioli Zigubu
(Debtor)

Julie Charlotte Ackerman (Debtor)
Robert William Ackerman (Debtor)
Lois Schmoyer (Debtor)

Mary Taylor Freeman (Debtor)
Elisabeth Joan Kroope (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-16911-ref

14-18326-ref
14-18371-ref
14-18441-ref
14-18477-ref

1:30 P.M.

David C Wilson (Debtor)

David C. Wilson (Debtor)

Albert T Turansky (Debtor)

George Ishak (Debtor)

Ashley M. Jasmin (Debtor)

Angela Marie Gazzano (Debtor)
Michael Anthony Gazzano (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-13696-ref

14-18144-ref
14-18467-ref
14-18476-ref

2:00 P.M.

Ann Louise Weed (Debtor)

Linda A Lakatosh (Debtor)
Darlene J Hillman (Debtor)
Liliana M. Acosta Perez (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-18189-ref
14-18213-ref
14-18237-ref
14-18425-ref

2:30 P.M.

Cynthia Preston (Debtor)
Stefanie Victoria Wasser (Debtor)
Emily Paige Weiland (Debtor)

Anthony Dominic Ephault, Sr.
(Debtor)
Melanie Ann Ephault (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-18150-ref
14-18317-ref
14-18397-ref
14-18407-ref

Marie Maldonado (Debtor)
Kathleen Cook (Debtor)
Larry Arlan Angney (Debtor)
Kenneth N. Woods (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Weidenbaum

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Leah M. Finlayson

Thomas L. Lightner

Thomas L. Lightner
William Hronis
David A. Eisenberg

Michael J. Mccrystal

Janet K. Lubon
Michael D. Recchiuti
John Molnar

John Molnar

Bradley Warren

Michael J. Mccrystal
Michael J. Mccrystal
Michael J. Mccrystal

David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd

Pro Se
Pro Se
Zachary Zawarski
Pro Se

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/10/2014

10/20/2014

10/21/2014
10/23/2014
11/13/2014

08/28/2014

10/17/2014
10/21/2014
10/23/2014
10/24/2014

05/07/2014

10/10/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014

10/13/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/22/2014

10/10/2014
10/17/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014



